Date
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
9/3/2024
9/3/2024
9/3/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/11/2024
9/11/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/24/2024

Start Time End Time

5:30PM 6:30PM
6:40PM 7:40PM
7:50PM 8:50PM
5:20PM 6:10PM
6:20PM 7:10PM
5:30PM 6:30PM
6:40PM 7:40PM
7:50PM 8:50PM
5:20PM 6:10PM
6:20PM 7:10PM
5:30PM 6:30PM
6:40PM 7:40PM
7:50PM 8:50PM
5:20PM 6:10PM
6:20PM 7:10PM
5:30PM 6:30PM
6:40PM 7:40PM
7:50PM 8:50PM
5:20PM 6:10PM
6:20PM 7:10PM
5:30PM 6:30PM

Day
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

Tue

Duration
1 hr

1 hr

1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr

1 hr

1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr

1 hr

1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr

1 hr

1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr

Arena
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3

2 Truck Maintenance

Title

FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills

Focus

TESTING

TESTING

TESTING

TESTING

TESTING
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout

Forechecking/Breakout



9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM

7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM

Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue

Tue

1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr

2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance

2 Truck Maintenance

FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills

Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Forechecking/Breakout
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking



10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
11/5/2024

11/5/2024

11/5/2024

11/6/2024

11/6/2024

11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024

5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM

6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM

Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min

Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3

10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)

Regroups/Backchecking
Regroups/Backchecking
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone

Ozone/Dzone



11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
1/7/2025
1/7/2025

5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM

6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM

Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue

Tue

1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr

2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance

2 Truck Maintenance

FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills

Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Ozone/Dzone
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net
Zone Entry/Drive Net

Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs



1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025

7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM

8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM

Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed

1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min

2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance

Rink 3

FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)

Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs



2/5/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/19/2025

6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:50PM
5:20PM
6:20PM

7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM
6:30PM
7:40PM
8:50PM
6:10PM
7:10PM

Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min
50 min
1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
50 min

50 min

Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
2 Truck Maintenance
Rink 3
Rink 3

12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)
FWAHA U10 Blue Skills
FWAHA U12 Blue Skills
FWAHA U14 Blue Skills
10U Skills (Green)
12/14U Skills (Green)

Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
TESTING
TESTING
TESTING
TESTING
TESTING



