Date	Start Time	End Time	Day	Duration	Arena	Title	Focus
8/27/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	TESTING
8/27/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	TESTING
8/27/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	TESTING
8/28/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	TESTING
8/28/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	TESTING
9/3/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/3/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/3/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/4/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/4/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/10/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/10/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/10/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/11/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/11/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/17/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/17/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/17/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/18/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/18/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/24/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout

9/24/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/24/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
9/25/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
9/25/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
10/1/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
10/1/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
10/1/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
10/2/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
10/2/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
10/8/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
10/8/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
10/8/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Forechecking/Breakout
10/9/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
10/9/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Forechecking/Breakout
10/15/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Regroups/Backchecking
10/15/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Regroups/Backchecking
10/15/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Regroups/Backchecking
10/16/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Regroups/Backchecking
10/16/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Regroups/Backchecking
10/22/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Regroups/Backchecking
10/22/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Regroups/Backchecking
10/22/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Regroups/Backchecking

10/23/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Regroups/Backchecking
10/23/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Regroups/Backchecking
10/29/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
10/29/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
10/29/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
10/30/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
10/30/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/5/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/5/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/5/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/6/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/6/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/12/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/12/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/12/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/13/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/13/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/19/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/19/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/19/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/20/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/20/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone

11/26/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/26/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/26/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
11/27/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
11/27/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
12/3/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
12/3/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
12/3/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Ozone/Dzone
12/4/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
12/4/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Ozone/Dzone
12/10/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/10/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/10/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/11/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/11/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/17/2024	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/17/2024	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/17/2024	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/18/2024	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry/Drive Net
12/18/2024	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Zone Entry/Drive Net
1/7/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/7/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs

1/7/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/8/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/8/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/14/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/14/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/14/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/15/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/15/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/21/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/21/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/21/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/22/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/22/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/28/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/28/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/28/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/29/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
1/29/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/4/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/4/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/4/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/5/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs

2/5/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/11/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/11/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/11/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/12/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/12/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	Scoring/Checking/Faceoffs
2/18/2025	5:30PM	6:30PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U10 Blue Skills	TESTING
2/18/2025	6:40PM	7:40PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U12 Blue Skills	TESTING
2/18/2025	7:50PM	8:50PM	Tue	1 hr	2 Truck Maintenance	FWAHA U14 Blue Skills	TESTING
2/19/2025	5:20PM	6:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	10U Skills (Green)	TESTING
2/19/2025	6:20PM	7:10PM	Wed	50 min	Rink 3	12/14U Skills (Green)	TESTING